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Valley County Sheriff's Office
JAIL ROSTER Printed on November 22, 2025

NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

BLACKEAGLE, MARK Montana Highway Patrol 61-6-302(2)[1st] - Fail To Carry Proof Or
Exhibit/Insurance In Vehicle - Owner Or
Operator - 1st Offense; 61-5-102(1)[1] - Driving
Without a Valid Drivers License;
61-8-1002(1)(a)FELONY - Driving Under The
Influence Of Alcohol and or Drugs - 4th or
Subsequent Offense

BURNS, JESSIE Department of Corrections

DONEY, PETE Phillips County Sheriff's Office 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation; 45-9-103[1] -
Criminal Possession of Drugs With Intent to
Distribute; 45-9-102(1)[1st] - Criminal
Possession of Dangerous Drugs Marijuana 1st
Offense

GEAUDRY, TERRY Department of Corrections
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JEFFERSON, MARCIA Department of Corrections

KEAH-TIGH, DARRELL Glasgow Police Department 45-5-623[1st] - Unlawful Transactions With
Children - 1st Violation - Charged;
45-5-201(1)(a) - Assault Purposely Or Knowingly
Causing Bodily Injury To Another - Charged

MELAND, LARRY Department of Corrections HOLD FOR DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

MILES, SHANICE Department of Corrections
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NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

NIXON, CHARLES Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-5-625 (3) - Sexual Abuse of Children for the
Possession of Material

POTTS, BROOK Department of Corrections

ROMERO, CONNOR Glasgow Police Department 45-8-101(1)[1st] - Disorderly Conduct (1)(a)(i)
thru (1)(a)(vi) - 1st Offense

ROSALES, CHRISTOPHER Department of Corrections HOLD FOR DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

SANDOVAL, DESIREE Department of Corrections HOLD FOR DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
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TURNER, DUANE Department of Corrections HOLD FOR DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

VILLANUEVA, ALEJANDRO Department of Corrections

YANBIN, BAO Department of Corrections HOLD FOR DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
- Charged

ZITUR, ALYSSA Department of Corrections

Total Records: 17


